
Preliminary Sale Summary, North Slope Areawide 2017W
   As of: 12/6/2017

** These bids are subject to further lease adjudication. Actual acres and bonus bids will change after title and survey review is complete **

Date of Sale: 12/6/2017

Total Valid Bids:

Total Invalid Bids:

Total Tracts Sold:

Estimated Total Acres Sold:

Estimated High Bonus Bid Sum:

Estimated All Bonus Bid Sum:

Average High Bid per Acre:

124

0

103

179,680.00

$19,939,832.00

$21,096,275.20

$110.97

Bidder Group Member Interest Bid Count Est. Bonus Bid Sum High Bid Count High Bonus Bid Sum Est. Total Acreage Won

REPSOL E&P USA INC. 100.00000% 45 $14,779,488.00 45 $14,779,488.00 67,040.00

ARMSTRONG ENERGY, LLC 100.00000% 36 $2,173,113.60 24 $1,452,004.80 49,120.00

ACCUMULATE ENERGY ALASKA, INC. 100.00000% 12 $477,446.40 12 $477,446.40 17,280.00

CONOCOPHILLIPS ALASKA, INC. 100.00000% 7 $1,880,876.80 6 $1,856,563.20 15,360.00

CADE, SAMUEL H. 75.00000%
DONKEL, DANIEL K 25.00000%

7 $389,862.40 0 $0.00 0.00

REGENERATE ALASKA, INC. 100.00000% 7 $902,336.00 7 $902,336.00 15,520.00

CARACOL PETROLEUM LLC 52.50000%
TP NORTH SLOPE DEVELOPMENT, LLC 47.50000%

4 $272,179.20 4 $272,179.20 10,240.00

BACHNER, J ANDREW 90.00000%
FORSGREN, KEITH C 10.00000%

3 $63,475.20 2 $42,316.80 1,280.00

BARR, DOUGLAS A. 75.00000%
DONKEL, DANIEL K 25.00000%

1 $64,025.60 1 $64,025.60 2,560.00

MAYHEM ENERGY, LLC 100.00000% 1 $22,752.00 1 $22,752.00 640.00

Highest Bonus Bid:

Tract:

Bidder Group:

$552,832.00

NS0778

ConocoPhillips Alaska Inc.

Highest Bid per Acre:

Tract:

Bidder Group:

$293.18

NS0532D

Repsol EP USA Inc.
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Bidder Group Member Interest Bid Count Est. Bonus Bid Sum High Bid Count High Bonus Bid Sum Est. Total Acreage Won

THREE MOUNTAIN OIL, LLC 50.00000%
BACHNER, J ANDREW 45.00000%

FORSGREN, KEITH C 5.00000%

1 $70,720.00 1 $70,720.00 640.00

Totals: 124 $21,096,275.20 103 $19,939,832.00 179,680.00
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